Farm Credit Outstanding Rancher/Leader Recipients

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Bill Barthle, Pasco

Mack Glass, Jackson

Hal Phillips, Marion

Kay Richardson, Marion
Wes Williamson, Okeechobee
Jim Farley, Clay

Don Robertson, Glades
Frank Smith, Marion

E. L. Strickland, Marion
Dallas Townsend, Hendry
Larry Rooks, Citrus
Leroy Baldwin, Marion
Fred Dietrich, Orange
Mike Adams, St. Lucie
Imogene Yarborough
Doyle Carlton Il

Jim Lefils

Ken Griner

Carl McKettrick Jr.



